
 

 

 

 

 

Audit Statement  

2022-23 



4,95, 

1, 

Term Fee 

OUNT 

ME FROM COLLEGES 

uition Fee 

INTEREST ON BANK DEPOSITS/INVESTMENTS 

oTHER INCOME 

Interest on Savings Bank Account 

Sale of Applications 

Interest on Fixed/Term Deposits 

Scholarship Received 

Income and Expenditure ACCOunt for the year ended 31/03/2023 

MAINTENANCE OF cOLLEGES 

Salaries and Allowances 

EPF Nanagement Contribution 

Staff Welfare Expenses 

ESIC Management Contribution 

Postage and Telephones 

A UNIT OF BROTHERS OF ST.GABRIEL EDUCAT IONAL SOCTETY 

Printing and Stationery 

Little Flower Degree College Account Uppal 

Electricity and Water charges 

Books and Periodicals 

Teaching Aids 

Travelling and Conveyance 

Games and Sports 

Laboratory & Science expenses 

Co-Currícular Expenses 

Functions and Celeberations 

Repairs and Maitenance of Building 

Repairs and Maintenance of Vehicle 

Repairs and Maintenance of Computers 

Repairs and Maíntenance of Other Assets ( 

+tiotals carried over 

6,76, 40,924.00 

4, 60,40e.0e 

6,49,111.00 

19,825.0e 

2, 88,407.00 

31,000.00 

2,27,95, 821.00 

3, 60,975.00 

7,155.0 

1,79,513.56 

15,456.92 

1,41, 899.67 

5,05,055.29 

52,129.00 

57,721.00 

69,500.00 

1,28,679.00 

2,07,936.90 

2,68,899.46 

3,71,616.45 

5,29,624.40 

58,175,46 

7,20,129.00 

1,36,312.00 

EXDENSES 

Rs. s. 

PAGE : 

0.00 

1 

INCORES 

2. Ps. 

6,81,01, 324,ee 

6,68,936.9e 

3,19,407.99 

6,90,89, 667.00 



 

 

 

 

 

Audit Statement  

2021-22 



COUNT 

ME FROM Con Fee 

ion Fer 

Inco. 

ROM COLLEGES 

A 

TNTEREST ON BANK DEPOSITS/INVESTMENTS 

OTHER INCOME 

Interest on Savings Bank Account 

A UNIT OF BROTHERS OF ST.GADRIEL EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY 
Income and Expenditure Account for the vear ended 31/03/ 2027 

Interest on Fixed/Term Deposits 

Scholarship Received 

MAINTENANCE OF COLLEGES 

Salaries and Allowances 

EPF Management Contribution 

ESIC Management Contribution 

Staff Welfare Expenses 

Postage and Telephones 

Electricity and Water charges 

Printing and Stationery 

Little Flower Degree College Account 

Books and Periodicals 

Legal & Professional Charges 

Travelling and Conveyance 

Games and Sports 

Laboratory & Science expenses 

Functions and Celeberatíons 

Scholarship Disbursed 

Recognisation Expenses 

Repairs and Maintenance of Building 

Repairs and Maintenance of Vehicle 

Fee Refunds 

Repairs and Maintenance of Computers 

Repairs and Maintenance of Other Assets 

Totals çarried over 

6,14,95,699.00 

S,64,844.00 

10,752.90 

84, 500.00 

1,63,57,908.00 

3,89,480.00 

6,696.00 

1,04, 883.35 

32,487.00 

46,397.54 

2,78,124.00 

12,585.00 

1,500.00 

40,010.03 

60,845.00 

27,016.00 

41,600,0 

1,46, 500.00 

8,66,711.40 

3,97,654.65 

49,377.72 

1,90,124.85 

5,67,878.00 

Uppal 

1,34,020.00 

EXPENSES 

R$. Ps 

PAGE 1 

INCOMES 

Rs. Ps. 

6, 14,9S,699.99 

5,75,596.99 

84,500.00 

0.00 o,21,5S,795.00 



 

 

 

 

 

Audit Statement  

2020-21 



Inco 

OM COL 

ee 

Inc 

ACCOUNT 

INCOME FROM COLLEGES 

Tuition Fee 

INTEREST ON BANK DEPOSITS/INVESTMENTS 
Interest on Savings Bank Account 

OTHER INCOME 

A UNIT OF BROTHERS OF ST.GABRIEL EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY Income and Expenditure Account for the year ended 31/03/2021 

Uppal 

Interest on Fixed/Tern Deposits 

Scholarship Received 

MAINTENANCE OF COLLEGES 

Salaries and Allowances 

EPF Management Contribution 

ESIC Management Contribution 

Staff Welfare Expenses 

Postage and Telephones 

Electricity and Water charges 

Rates and Taxes 

Printing and Stationery 

Books and Periodicals 

Travellíng and Conveyance 

Laboratory & Science expenses 

Games and Sports 

Scholarship Disbursed 

Little F lower Degree College 

Exanination Expenses 

Repairs and Maintenance of Building 

Repairs and Maintenance of Computers 

Repairs and Maintenance of Other Assets 

Miscellaneous Expenses 

Seminars and Meetings 

Adyertisengnt (harges 
etals carried over 

4,09,75, 800.04 

3,22,074.60 

1,428.00 

2,54,000.00 

1,65,62,572.00 

4,20,392.00 

8,625.60 

71,385.58 

1,948.06 

19,591.81 

6,07,744.00 

1,44,023.00 

35,953.00 

32,812.12 

8,73,364.00 

2,500.00 

4,17,100.00 

45,634.00 

7,90,159.50 

56,329.85 

1,43,351.00 

5,000.00 

41, 500.00 

9,092.95 

20:0 

EXPENSES 

Rs. Ps, 

9.00 

PAGE 1 

INCOMES 

Rs. Ps. 

4,09,75,800.04 

3,23,502.60 

2,54,000.00 

4,15,53,302.64 

\cademic Performnance 

Emnlover 



 

 

 

 

 

Audit Statement  

2019-20 



FRC COLLFGES 

Tsf t ien Fee 

TEREST ON BANK DEPOSITS/TVESTHENTS 

Tnterest on Savings Bank AccOunt 

OTMER INCONE 

Jnterest on Fired/Term Deposits 

Scholershíp Received 

Kiscelleneous Incone 

CONTRIBLUTIONS FROM AND TO NANAGEMENT 

MAINTENANCE OF COLLEGES 

Little Flower School Account Uppal 

Salaries and Allowances 

EPF Aanagement Cont ribut i on 

Tncome and Fypenditure Bccout 

Staff Melfare Expenses 

ESIC Managesent Cont ribut ion 

Postage and Telephones 

Rates and Taxes 

Lectricity and Water charges 

Printing and Stationery 

A ONIT OF BROTHERS OF $T.GARTEL #RKATIONAL S0CTETY 

bugks and Periodicals 

Logoi & Pretessionel Charges 

trevelling end (ornvtyance 

Litt le Flower Degree (ollege 

Latr et ory & science expenses 

Co lyriuler trpenses 

Seier ship bisbuf sed 

Potais t atr led over 

the ves ended 31/e3/2929 

4,78, 84, 74.42 

4,95,131.00 

1,46,250.0e 

10,43,369.00 

1,44,775.00 

1,12,000.00 

1,57,33, 866.09 

4,40, 260.09 

25,325.00 

1,18, e90.00 

11, 847.80 

92,932.00 

6,16, 24.00 

13,19, 684.00 

380.00 

40, 000.0 

67,930.00 

1,1,029.ee 

44, s643.00 

20,006. ee 

$, 15.e0e. 

6,41, 181 

11,92, 144.0e 

1,12,000. 



 

 

 

 

 

Audit Statement  

2018-19 



ng Balances of Cash and Bank 

H AMD BANN BALANCES 

(Ysh accOUnt 

HE AD OF ACCOUNT 

Ketak Mahindra Bank A/c No.732010064986 

A926 State Bank of India A/ No.32674609122 

1010 Andhra Bank A/< No. 1764111000e1981 

t960 The South India Bank Ltd A/c No.54905300000s928 

FIXED/TERM DEPOSITs 

s000 FIXED DEPOSIT 

INCOME FROM COLLIGES 

3901 Tuition Fec 

INTEREST ON BANK DEPOSITS/ INVESTMENTS 

OTHER INC OME 

s901 Interest on Savings Bank Account 

B6e9 Seninar & Training Collect ions 

B617 Scholorships Received 

MAINTENANCE OF COLLEGES 

Lilelower Degree Weceipt and Payments A. 

1311 Salaries and Allowances 

1316 tPF Management Contribut ion 

1317 (SIC Managenent Contribution 

118 Staff Welfare Expenses 

1319 Postage and Telephones 

1321 Rates and Taxes 

1323 Printing and Stationery 

1325 Legal & Professional charges 

1)27 Travelling and Conveyance 

1330 Laboralery ence expenses 

yrried over 

(ol lege Uppal 
ter the year ended 1/6/21 

97,018.25 

1,04, 401.29 

2,69,542.25 

5,93,216. 84 

24,46,795.82 

12,50,000.00 

3,94,13,935.20 

4,16,090.01 

74,677.00 

1,40,000.00 

1,41,87,909.00 

4,68,786.00 

45,192.00 

2,07,226.p0 

19,839.00 

7,86,482,25 

4,95,874.00 

60,000.00 

97,872. 00 

4,08,946. 00 

35,10,974.45 

12,50,000. 00 

3,94, 13, 935. 28 

4,16,090.01 

2,14,677.00 

4,48,05,676.66 

PAENTS 

0.00 


